PRODUKTINFORMATION
Seite 1
PohlCon GmbH
Nobelstraße 51 | 12057 Berlin
Telefon: +49 30 68283-04 | Fax: +49 30 68283-383 | contact@pohlcon.com
Ausgabedatum: 21.05.2025. Irrtümer und technische Änderungen vorbehalten
JMA-QE Series 18
Brick tie anchor for fastening masonry to channels
The brick tie anchor JMA-QE in L-shape of series 18 is made of
stainless steel or hot-dip galvanised steel and is suitable for profiles K
38/17.
Artikel Typ H B L L1 L2 W
MA85300QE18 A4 JORDAHL brick tie anchor JMA-QE 3 mm 300 mm 105 mm 20 mm 85 mm 0.130 kg
MA85300QE18 FV JORDAHL brick tie anchor JMA-QE 3 mm 300 mm 105 mm 20 mm 85 mm 0.169 kg
MA120300QE18 FV JORDAHL brick tie anchor JMA-QE 3 mm 300 mm 145 mm 20 mm 120 mm 0.169 kg
MA180120QE18 A4 JORDAHL brick tie anchor JMA-QE 3 mm 120 mm 205 mm 20 mm 180 mm 0.143 kg
MA180120QE18 FV JORDAHL brick tie anchor JMA-QE 3 mm 120 mm 205 mm 20 mm 180 mm 0.191 kg
MA180180QE18 A4 JORDAHL brick tie anchor JMA-QE 3 mm 180 mm 205 mm 20 mm 180 mm 0.164 kg
MA180180QE18 FV JORDAHL brick tie anchor JMA-QE 3 mm 180 mm 205 mm 20 mm 180 mm 0.209 kg
MA180300QE18 A4 JORDAHL brick tie anchor JMA-QE 3 mm 300 mm 205 mm 20 mm 180 mm 0.130 kg
MA180300QE18 FV JORDAHL brick tie anchor JMA-QE 3 mm 300 mm 205 mm 20 mm 180 mm 0.169 kg
MA300120QE18 A4 JORDAHL brick tie anchor JMA-QE 3 mm 120 mm 325 mm 20 mm 300 mm 0.185 kg
MA300120QE18 FV JORDAHL brick tie anchor JMA-QE 3 mm 120 mm 325 mm 20 mm 300 mm 0.251 kg
MA300180QE18 A4 JORDAHL brick tie anchor JMA-QE 3 mm 180 mm 325 mm 20 mm 300 mm 0.205 kg
MA300180QE18 FV JORDAHL brick tie anchor JMA-QE 3 mm 180 mm 325 mm 20 mm 300 mm 0.268 kg
MA300300QE18 A4 JORDAHL brick tie anchor JMA-QE 3 mm 300 mm 325 mm 20 mm 300 mm 0.130 kg
MA300300QE18 FV JORDAHL brick tie anchor JMA-QE 3 mm 300 mm 325 mm 20 mm 300 mm 0.169 kg
MA85120QE18 A4 JORDAHL brick tie anchor JMA-QE 3 mm 120 mm 105 mm 20 mm 85 mm 0.109 kg
MA85120QE18 FV JORDAHL brick tie anchor JMA-QE 3 mm 120 mm 105 mm 20 mm 85 mm 0.152 kg
MA85180QE18 A4 JORDAHL brick tie anchor JMA-QE 3 mm 180 mm 105 mm 20 mm 85 mm 0.130 kg
MA85180QE18 FV JORDAHL brick tie anchor JMA-QE 3 mm 180 mm 105 mm 20 mm 85 mm 0.169 kg
MA120180QE18 A4 JORDAHL brick tie anchor JMA-QE 3 mm 180 mm 145 mm 20 mm 120 mm 0.143 kg
MA120120QE18 A4 JORDAHL brick tie anchor JMA-QE 3 mm 120 mm 145 mm 20 mm 120 mm 0.123 kg
MA120120QE18 FV JORDAHL brick tie anchor JMA-QE 3 mm 120 mm 145 mm 20 mm 120 mm 0.174 kg
MA120180QE18 FV JORDAHL brick tie anchor JMA-QE 3 mm 180 mm 145 mm 20 mm 120 mm 0.191 kg
MA120300QE18 A4 JORDAHL brick tie anchor JMA-QE 3 mm 300 mm 145 mm 20 mm 120 mm 0.130 kg
PRODUKTINFORMATION
Seite 2
PohlCon GmbH
Nobelstraße 51 | 12057 Berlin
Telefon: +49 30 68283-04 | Fax: +49 30 68283-383 | contact@pohlcon.com
Ausgabedatum: 21.05.2025. Irrtümer und technische Änderungen vorbehalten